
Sandwiches

ORDERING

1st Break Wednesday, 
Thursday & Friday

Hot Items

Drinks

Vegemite or Jam

Order via QKR app before 7am preferred or over the
counter between 8am-9am.

LATE PACK- ANY ORDER AFTER 9AM  (Spread S/W,
Apple, Cheese Stick, Popcorn and Juice) $8

If you would like to volunteer please 
contact June via email

june.burfoot@msspandc.com.au
Ph: 3908 2323

Salad

Cheese
Meat Ham, Tuna or Chicken

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot
(subject to availability),

2.50

4.00

3.00
3.50

add egg or meat    
add cheese
add pineapple or mayo
make it a toastie, roll or wrap

+1.50
+1.00
+0.50
+0.50

Taco Cup 6.00
Mexican Style Mince 

Sausage Roll 4.00
add tomato sauce +0.30

Hamburger 5.00
lettuce, tomato & sauce

add cheese +1.00add pineapple +0.50
Tuna Pasta Bake 4.50

 Pasta Bolognaise 5.00

Sushi 4.00
Crispy Chicken or Tuna

Soy sauce or kewpie mayo +0.30

Snack Attack
Lucky Dip piece of Fruit 
Slinky Apple                   
Boiled Egg
Cheese Stick
Yoghurt Cup 
   strawberry or vanilla

1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
2.00

Chewy Anzac Biscuit
Gingerbread Biscuit
Banana Bread

Cheese & Crackers

Lucky Dip Muffin

2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50

2.00

3.00

Water 1.50
Juice 
   tropical, apple or apple & blackcurrant

2.60

Breaka Milk
   chocolate or strawberry

2.60

Krazy Lemon 3.00
2.50Milo 

   warm or cold
Fresh Milk Cup 2.00

Lasagne

Butter Chicken Pita Pocket

5.00

5.50

A Quelch ice block for each student of the class
+ Teacher & Teacher Aide. Birthday student 
will get a balloon and sticker.  

1 day notice required for all orders.

Birthday Bucket $22.50

Everyday Toastie Meal Deal 7.50

Butter Chicken with Rice 5.00

All menu items (except sausage rolls, lasagne & gingerbread biscuits) are made on-site.

Wednesday & Thursday only

Wednesday & Thursday only

Toasted Cheese Sandwich, Corn on cob 
and Juice 

add cheese +0.50

Nugget/Fish Bites Snack
Box 3 nuggets or 2 Fish Bites, mini corn 

cob, popcorn, cheese stick

5.50

Apple Crumble
   served warm, with or without custard

Popcorn
Snaps

1.00
2.50

Cheese Pizza 3.50
Hawaiian Pizza 4.00
Vegetarian Pizza 4.00red onion, tomato, corn

BBQ Chicken Pizza 4.50
Corn on the Cob
Garlic Bread

1.50
3.00


