

Snack Shack

Sandwiches

Vegemite or Jam	2.50
Cheese	3.00
Meat Ham, Tuna or Chicken	3.50
Salad	4.00

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot (subject to availability),

add egg or meat	+1.50
add cheese	+1.00
add pineapple or mayo	+0.50
make it a toastie, roll or wrap	+0.50

Everyday Toastie Meal Deal 7.50

Toasted Cheese Sandwich, Corn on cob

Hot Items

Taco Cup	6.00
Mexican Style Mince add cheese	+0.50
	4.00
Sausage Roll	4.00
add tomato sauce	+0.30
Hamburger Wednesday & Thursday o	nly 5.00
lettuce, tomato & sauce	
add cheese	+1.00
	+0.50
Tuna Pasta Bake	4.50
Butter Chicken with Rice	5.00
Butter Chicken Pita Pocket	5.50
Pasta Bolognaise	5.00
Lasagne	5.00
Nugget/Fish Bites Snack	5.50
Box 3 nuggets or 2 Fish Bites, mini corn cob, popcorn, cheese stick	
Cheese Pizza	3.50
Hawaiian Pizza	4.00
Vegetarian Pizza red onion, tomato, c	orn 4.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza	4.50
Corn on the Cob	1.50
Garlic Bread	3.00
Sains bload	3.00

ORDERING

Order via QKR app before 7am preferred or over the counter between 8am-9am.

LATE PACK- ANY ORDER AFTER 9AM (Spread S/W, Apple, Cheese Stick, Popcorn and Juice) \$8

If you would like to volunteer please contact June via email june.burfoot@msspandc.com.au Ph: 3908 2323

1st Break Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

Sushi Wednesday & Thursday only 4.00

Crispy Chicken or Tuna
Soy sauce or kewpie mayo +0.30

Snack Attack

Lucky Dip piece of Fruit	1.50
Slinky Apple	2.00
Boiled Egg	1.50
Cheese Stick	1.50
Yoghurt Cup	2.00
strawberry or vanilla	
Chewy Anzac Biscuit	2.00
Gingerbread Biscuit	2.50
Banana Bread	2.50
Lucky Dip Muffin	1.50
Apple Crumble	3.00
served warm, with or without custa	rd
Cheese & Crackers	2.00
Popcorn	1.00
Snaps	2.50

Drinks

Water	1.50
Juice	2.60
tropical, apple or apple & blac	kcurrant
Breaka Milk	2.60
chocolate or strawberry	
Krazy Lemon	3.00
Milo warm or cold	2.50
Fresh Milk Cup	2.00

Birthday Bucket \$22.50

A Quelch ice block for each student of the class + Teacher & Teacher Aide. Birthday student will get a balloon and sticker.

1 day notice required for all orders.

